

Specification No. :

Scope of Supply / Work :

Schedule of Service Quantities and Prices (PR No.1200008120)

(All Financial Figures in Rs.)

ERP Item No./ Sub-Item No.	Schd No.	Service Code	Service Description	HSN Code	Qty.	Unit	Rate/Unit	Per	Total Base Value	GST (%)	Total GST	Corpus Fund	Total Tax Portion	Total Amount
1			Providing Bore well, Submersible motor											
1 / 1		SM00050	Job Work for Geologist charges for Site investigation for locating bore well points	9954	1	NO	7,500.00	1	7,500.00	18%	1,350.00	7.50	1,357.50	8,857.50
1 / 2		SM00051	Drilling of bore well by down the hole hammer (DTH) drilling to the finished diameter of 163 mm (6 1/2") in all formations to the depth as specified and remaining the bore to the required dia, flushing the bore walls at an average pressure of 7 Kg/Sqcm(100 PSI), conducting yield test, inclusive of transportation from point to point , crew charges, consumables , shifting of ring and all other charges etc., complete. The bore well should be true & vertical and work should be carried out to the amendments if any from time etc., complete as per the directions of the Engineer in charge for the finished item of work. - Upto a depth of 90 RM	9954	90	RMT	424.00	1	38,160.00	18%	6,868.80	38.16	6,906.96	45,066.96
1 / 3		SM00052	Drilling of bore well by down the hole hammer (DTH) drilling to the finished diameter of 163 mm (6 1/2") in all formations to the depth as specified and remaining the bore to the required dia, flushing the bore walls at an average pressure of 7 Kg/Sqcm(100 PSI), conducting yield test, inclusive of transportation from point to point , crew charges, consumables , shifting of ring and all other charges etc., complete. The bore well should be true & vertical and work should be	9954	60	RMT	466.40	1	27,984.00	18%	5,037.12	27.98	5,065.10	33,049.10



ERP Item No./ Sub-Item No.	Schd No.	Service Code	Service Description	HSN Code	Qty.	Unit	Rate/Unit	Per	Total Base Value	GST (%)	Total GST	Corpus Fund	Total Tax Portion	Total Amount
			carried out to the amendments if any from time etc., complete as per the directions of the Engineer in charge for the finished item of work. - To a depth beyond 90M to any Depth											
1 /4		SM00054	Supply& fixing of 180 mm dia 6 kg/cm2 PVC casing pipes of Supreme/APL Apollo/ Ashirvad/ Birla Aerocon make for bore wells for potable water supply conforming to IS 12818-1992 as amended from time to time including transortation, QC inspection etc., complete as per the directions of the Engineer in charge for the finished item of work	9954	60	RMT	785.71	1	47,142.60	18%	8,485.67	47.14	8,532.81	55,675.41
1 /5		SM00788	Supplying and fixing 34.9 mm OD CPVC pipes of SDR 13.50 of premium make Supreme/ Prince/ Astral/ Birla Aerocon including the cost of pipe, required number of connectors such as elbows, tees, couplers, connectors, solvent cement etc., and labour charges complete including cost and conveyance of all materials to site, all operational, incidental , labour charges, etc. complete for finished item of work as directed by Engineer-in-charge.	9954	250	RMT	670.37	1	167,592.50	18%	30,166.65	167.59	30,334.24	197,926.74
1 /6		SM00056	Supplying & fixing 1 1/4" (32 mm) dia HDPE pipe (12.5kg/Sqcm) PE-100 grade of approved quality & make including nipples, bends, couplings etc., complete for finished item of work from bore well to delivery including cost & conveyance of all materials, specials/fixtures and fittings labour charges,	9954	130	RMT	130.77	1	17,000.10	18%	3,060.02	17.00	3,077.02	20,077.12



ERP Item No./ Sub-Item No.	Schd No.	Service Code	Service Description	HSN Code	Qty.	Unit	Rate/Unit	Per	Total Base Value	GST (%)	Total GST	Corpus Fund	Total Tax Portion	Total Amount
			leads, and lifts complete as per the directions of the Engineer in charge for the finished item of work.											
1 /7		SM00057	Supply and fixing of MS Bore cover duly painted suitable for 8" dia casing pipe including cost & conveyance of all materials and fittings and leads complete as per the directions of the Engineer in charge for the finished item of work.	9954	1	NO	190.00	1	190.00	18%	34.20	0.19	34.39	224.39
1 /8		SM00058	Supply and fixing of MS clamps cover suitable for 1/4" dia GI pipe including cost & conveyance of all materials and fittings and leads complete as per the directions of the Engineer in charge for the finished item of work.	9954	1	NO	150.00	1	150.00	18%	27.00	0.15	27.15	177.15
1 /9		SM00059	Supplying & fixing of 3 core 2.5 Sqmm PVC Insulated and FRLS round sheathed multi core copper cable of Finolex / Polycab /Gold Medal make and as approved by the Engineer in charge for submersible motor including cost & conveyance of all materials, labour charges, leads complete as per the directions of the Engineer in charge for the finished item of work.	9954	200	RMT	158.71	1	31,742.00	18%	5,713.56	31.74	5,745.30	37,487.30
1 /10		SM00060	Supplying & fixing of Star rated 3 Phase 3HP 30 to 35 stage ISI Submersible motor pumpset (Crompton Greaves/Texmo make) for 6" bore well alongwith Control Panel for three phase submersible motors up to 5 HP @ 415V 50Hz operating fitted with supply and fixing of Direct - on - Line LTLK /BCH/	9954	1	NO	63,706.05	1	63,706.05	18%	11,467.09	63.71	11,530.80	75,236.85



ERP Item No./ Sub-Item No.	Schd No.	Service Code	Service Description	HSN Code	Qty.	Unit	Rate/Unit	Per	Total Base Value	GST (%)	Total GST	Corpus Fund	Total Tax Portion	Total Amount
			SIEMENS / CROMPTON make, 0-500V Volt meter and 0-30A Ammeter, Indication lamps, selector switches, CTS, 32A TP MCB, Single phase preventor,suitable contactor to with stand low voltage pick up and high voltage resistant, with ISI marked capacitors assembled with ISI mark contactors and fitted with Legrand make ISI mark MCB etc., including cost & conveyance of all materials, labour charges, etc., complete as per the directions of the Engineer in charge for the finished item of work.											
1 /11		SM00201	Providing and fixing in position at all levels of the buildings, 32mm Nominal Bore Bronze GM Ball Valve with SS BALL and spindle Indian make hZoloto/ R-Brand heavy type for water services with hand wheel at all elevations for following sizes including jointing complete as per the directions of the Engineer in charge for the finished item of work.	9954	2	EA	939.94	1	1,879.88	18%	338.38	1.88	340.26	2,220.14

NOTE: CGST and SGST amounts shall be shown in separate columns in the vendor invoices

Total 403,047.13

475,998.66

Amount in words : Four Lakh Seventy Five Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Eight Rupees Sixty Six Paise



This document is generated from TGTRANSCO's ERP system